You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2018 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
FEMTOSMDC010F-2 Details PDF
FEMTOSMDC010F-2
Manufacturer Part Number: FEMTOSMDC010F-2
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: POLYSWITCH .1A RESET FUSE SMD
Datasheets:
1.FEMTOSMDC010F-2.pdf
2.FEMTOSMDC010F-2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3550 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number FEMTOSMDC010F-2
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description POLYSWITCH .1A RESET FUSE SMD
Category Circuit Protection > PTC Resettable Fuses
Part Status 3550 pcs Stock
Series PolySwitch®, femtoSMD
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Approvals CSA, TUV, UL
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.031" W (1.60mm x 0.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Type Polymeric
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric), Concave
Thickness (Max) 0.033" (0.85mm)
Voltage - Max 12V
Current - Max 40A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 100mA
Current - Trip (It) 250mA
Time to Trip 100ms
Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 1.7 Ohm
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) 8 Ohm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
FEMTOSMDC008F-02
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH RESET FUSE 0.08A
SMD
FEMTOSMDC005F-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .05A RESET FUSE
SMD
FEMTOSMDC012F-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .120A RESET FUSE
SMD
FEMTOSMDC020F-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .200A RESET FUSE
SMD
FEMTOASMDC010F/15-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse
PTC RESET FUSE 15V 100MA
0603
FEMTOSMDC010F-02
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH RESET FUSE 0.10A
SMD
FEMTOSMDC016F-02
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .16A RESET FUSE
SMD
FEMTOSMDC008F-2
Hamlin / Littelfuse
POLYSWITCH .08A RESET FUSE
SMD
08055A390JAT2A ADG411BN AH1822-FU4G-7 AP8853-33GC APT15D30BCT
APT5010JVFR AT25020AN-SU18B4 AW8010AFCR B82422A1103K100 C3216X7R2A105K160AA
CBS2004803 CC0805GRNPO0BN331 CC0805KRX7RABB561 CC1210KKX7R8BB824 FAN1587AM33X
FEMTOSMDC008F-02 FEMTOSMDC008F-2 FEMTOSMDC035F-02 FEMTOSMDC035F-2 FMMT3904
FODM3051R4V_NF098 FQPF90N10V2 GRM1885C2A9R8CA01D GRM2196P2A8R3DZ01D IHLP1212BZER3R3M11
IPP100N04S3-03 IRLR110PBF IXFX32N100P KST10MTF LTC2637IMS-HZ10
MAX220CSE+ NE5532AP NJM2606AD OPA683IDR P4SMA100A
PK130F-08 PW218-10 RT9166A-33PXL SAFFB1G96FN0F0AR14 SC2615ML
SG-8002CE38.813000 SM268BX01LF00-AB SP6213EC5-2.7 SSG100C20 STC15F10W-35I
STM32L152VBH6 TR/0603FA4-T-4A USB2228-NU-05-E6 VI-NU4-EM-BM YST45-28P60C